
N0 DESCRIPTION PRICE/PAX/DAY 2 OR MORE DAYS 20% OFF

A RENTAL EQUIPMENT
1 Full set equipment (including computer) $45 $36
2 Regulator set $10 $8
3 BCD $10 $8
4 Mask & Snorkle $5 $4
5 Fins & Boots $5 $4
6 Wetsuit $7 $5
7 Computer $15 $12
8 Torch (Incl. Batt) $8 -
9 Big Tank (15L) per day $10 -

B DIVING RATES
1 1-18 dives ( incl tanks & weights ) $48
2 19+ dives $45
4 Surcharge Mandarin Dive (min. 2 persons on scheduled nights) $18/person/dive
5 House Reef - Self guided free one (w/2 prepaid boat dives same day)

House Reef Dive - Guided day dive 08.00 to 17.00 $15
House Reef guided - Night dive $30
Early morning House Reef dive (05.15-06.30) - Guided $20

6 Surcharge Night Dive (min. 2 persons on scheduled nights) $18/person/dive
Surcharge late Night Dive $20/person/dive

7 Private guide $95 (up to 3 day dives)
Private guide for Night Dive $30

8 Nitrox a la carte $8/tank
9 Nitrox - Upgrade $7

D Special services
Camera carry diver $75

E CHARTER BOAT within Lembeh strait
1 All day ( 08.00 - 17.00 ) $200
2 Night Dive ( until 20.30 ) if continuing PB from all day charter $50
3 PB Night Dive only ( until 20.30 ) $72
4 Late night dive if continuing PB from all day charter ( until 10.00) $60
5 Boat charges outside of Lembeh Strait $125
6 Bangka/Gangga day trip (min 2 pax diving and must add 2 extra dives each) $200/boat Max. 6 guests

Transfer to Bangka/Gangga with no diving (or no extra dives) $350/boat
7 Transfer Lembeh/Siladen (min 2 pax diving and must add 2 extra dives each) $350

Transfer Lembeh/Siladen if no diving (or no extra dives) $500

F PADI COURSES
1 Discover Scuba Diving ( 1 pool + 1 O/W dive ) $125
2 Additional discover scuba dive on the same day $75
3 Additional discover scuba dive (no pool) on a different day $125

G PADI Certification Course
1 Scuba Review $75
2 Open Water Diver Include Equipment $650 one student $550 2 or more students
3 Open Water Referral Dives (per dive ) $85
4 PADI Nitrox course (Incl. 2 Nitrox fills) $225
5 SSI Nitrox course (Incl. 2 Nitrox fills) $175

 
H PADI Continuing Education Courses
1 Adventure Dives $80/DIVE
2 Adventure Diver $180
3 Advanced Open Water Diver $550 $500 for 2 or more students
4 Rescue Diver $450

I PADI Vocational Training
1 Divemaster (not including coursepack, DM application fee, elearning) $950
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